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se samples were subml ited for els lug analyses l» Mr. L. CU 
, H* * Uetallurglst9 uepertmest of supply A shipping* var aratah. 

The samjles were labelled, Battery Discharge, Concentrate, and 
Telling and were stated to be mill samples from the 4Q> Mil at 
aratah and obtained during the treatment of "Greleen" ore. 
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Battery Uscimrge 

Concentrate 
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1.02 percent Tin 

2.42 H " 

0.62 " " 

:@covery and ratio of c ncentrstloa calculated flron the assay 
values are .51 and 3.8 respectively. 
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• 22 2.69 1 .69 0.43 1.13 1.13 

* 30 6.61 0.30 0.55 3.56 4.69 

• 44 8.16 17.46 0.55 4.40 9.09 

• 60 : L0.91 28.37 0,67 7.17 16.26 

• 85 J 13.51 41.88 0.99 13.11 29.37 

+ 100 2,94 44.82 1.37 3.95 33.32 

• 120 4.35 49.17 1.32 5.63 38.95 

• 150 6.19 55.36 1.48 8.98 47.93 

• 200 5.90 61.26 1.61 9.31 57.24 

l.LI. 1 7.92 69.18 3*36 26.00 83.33 

2 4.94 74.00 1.1.*2 5.79 89.12 

3 5.72 79.74 0.73 4.09 93.21 

4 4.47 84.21 0.59 2.59 •6.80 

5 3W 87.68 0.45 1.53 97.33 
6 3.18 90.86 0.31 0.97 98.30 
7 9.14 1J0. X) 0.19 1.70 100.00 

Opposite 100.00 1.02 100.00 
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Table snowing tin dletrlbatlon la Battery Discharge and calculated 
recove ry li La 

>4z»* 

* 22 mesh 

* 30 * 
* 44 « 

* 60 • 

* 86 » 

* 100 * 

* IPO » 

* 150 » 

* £00 « 

I# S. 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

© 

7 

each sizing* 

aMSSi 

1.13 

3,56 

4*40 

7,1? 

13,11 

3,35 

5,63 

8,98 

9,31 

26.09 

5,79 

4,09 

2,59 

1,53 

0.97 

1,70 

2» 
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aseovi 
eat tin . 
IlsZsiiOIilnS 
15.48 

81.12 

34,05 

66,02 

66.56 

78.42 

71.37 

83,75 

96.10 

74.22 

40,62 

20.79 

4,10 

tC* # 83 

4.26 
4,84 
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